Tulajdonsagok

Profipress G karmantyu
SC-Contur-ral (biztonsagi kontiir)
- préscsatlakozas
Kialakitas/felszereltség

HNBR tomitéelemek

modellszam 2615

cikkszam 346 508

Kills6 cs6atmérd

Befoglalé méretek

Hossz
Toémeg
Térfogat
Anyag

cc2e53c4482f6f4944bf68af28a6¢c453f1d713e1

22
5 mm
51 mm
62,972 g
124,32 cm?
vOrésréz
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